Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2020 to 06/30/2021 Fiscal Year 2020/21
Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
(015163) 01-0808-0-0000-2420-5800-520-0808 Measure U,PROF/CONSULT SE
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 3,302.00 3,302.00 3,302.00
P0O21-00429 MEDIA FLEX INC EN21-00580  OPALS Library software 07/17/20 3,302.00 .00
P021-00429 MEDIA FLEX INC EN21-00906  OPALS Library software 08/10/20 3,302.00- 3,302.00
P0O21-00429 MEDIA FLEX INC EX21-00745  OPALS Library software 08/10/20 3,302.00 .00
Account Total  06/30/21 """ 330200 330200 00 3,302.00
(020425) 01-0808-0-0000-2495-4300-831-0808 Measure U, MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 17,984.00 17,984.00 17,984.00
BR21-00638 ST-Adjto PC 12/14/20 11,817.00 29,801.00
Account Total  06/30/21 - 17,084.00  29801.00 o0 T 00
(020437) 01-0808-0-1110-1000-4300-832-0808 Measure U MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 26,958.00 26,958.00 26,958.00
BR21-01352 BD-EWR 29170 06/22/21 2,964.00- 23,994.00
Account Total  06/30/21 " 26958.00 2399400 o0 T 00
(020445) 01-0808-0-1110-1000-4399-014-0808 Measure U,HOLDING ACCOUNT \
BR21-00751  2nd Interim-ST 01/31/21 .00
(017574) 01-0808-0-1110-1000-4399-058-0808 Measure U,HOLDING ACCOUNT
BR21-00424  1ST INTERIM-BL BV 10/30/20 121,440.00- 121,440.00-
BR21-00425 1ST INTERIM-BL DLV 10/30/20 135,251.00- 256,691.00-
BR21-00426  1ST INTERIM-BL GAEL 10/30/20 106,587.00- 363,278.00-
BR21-00427  1ST INTERIM-BL WL 10/30/20 85,654.00- 448,932.00-
BR21-00429  1ST INTERIM-BL BMS 10/30/20 66,187.00- 515,119.00-
BR21-00430  1ST INTERIM-BL MH 10/30/20 498.00- 515,617.00-
BR21-00448  1ST INTERIM-BL 11/06/20 681.00- 516,298.00-
BR21-00556  1ST INTERIM-BL 11/30/20 2,238.00- 518,536.00-
BR21-00560  1ST INTERIM-BL 11/30/20 8,757.00 509,779.00-
BR21-00565  1ST INTERIM-BL 11/30/20 4,961.00 504,818.00-
BR21-00566  1ST INTERIM-BL CORRECTION  11/30/20 7,593.00 497,225.00-
BR21-00568  1ST INTERIM-BL 11/30/20 9,022.00 488,203.00-
BR21-00570  1ST INTERIM-BL 11/30/20 10,283.00 477,920.00-
BR21-00638 ST-Adjto PC 12/14/20 82,162.00 395,758.00-
BR21-00659  ST-Measure U Holding to 9790 12/15/20 395,758.00 .00
BR21-01222 BL-1 X BONUS OFF SS 05/13/21 14,671.00- 14,671.00-
BR21-01260 BL-1 X BONUS OFF SS STAT BE 05/13/21 2,909.00- 17,580.00-
Account Total  06/30/21 T 00 1758000- o0 T 00
(015048) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-821-0808 Measure U MATERIALS & SUP \
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2020 to 06/30/2021 Fiscal Year 2020/21
Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
(015048) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-821-0808 Measure U,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)
P0O21-01656 AMAZON.COM EN21-06364  Art Supplies - BV 03/03/21 700.00 4,300.00
P0O21-01892 SCHOOLOUTLET.COM EN21-07656  Stools for Art Class (attached Quo  04/01/21 1,021.64 3,278.36
P021-01656 AMAZON.COM EN21-07742  Art Supplies - BV 04/05/21 661.32- 3,939.68
P0O21-01656 AMAZON.COM EX21-07060  Art Supplies - BV 04/05/21 514.47 3,425.21
P0O21-01656 AMAZON.COM EX21-07060  Unpaid Tax 04/05/21 .03 3,425.18
P0O21-01656 AMAZON.COM EX21-07061  Art Supplies - BV 04/05/21 146.82 3,278.36
P021-01945 NASCO EN21-08035  Art Supplies 04/09/21 3,000.00 278.36
P0O21-01892 SCHOOLOUTLET.COM EN21-08349  Stools for Art Class (attached Quo  04/16/21 50.00 228.36
P0O21-01945 NASCO EN21-09428  Art Supplies 05/10/21 1,698.84- 1,927.20
P0O21-01892 SCHOOLOUTLET.COM EN21-09436  Stools for Art Class (attached Quo  05/10/21 1,071.51- 2,998.71
P021-01945 NASCO EX21-08699  Art Supplies 05/10/21 1,698.84 1,299.87
P0O21-01892 SCHOOLOUTLET.COM EX21-08718  Stools for Art Class (attached Quo  05/10/21 1,071.51 228.36
P0O21-01945 NASCO EN21-09877  Art Supplies 05/24/21 403.44- 631.80
P0O21-01945 NASCO EX21-09208  Art Supplies 05/24/21 403.44 228.36
P021-01945 NASCO EN21-10229  Art Supplies 06/07/21 284.62- 512.98
P0O21-01945 NASCO EX21-09557  Art Supplies 06/07/21 284.62 228.36
P0O21-01945 NASCO EN21-10705  Art Supplies 06/21/21 209.50- 437.86
P0O21-01945 NASCO EX21-10163  Art Supplies 06/21/21 209.50 228.36
P0O21-01892 SCHOOLOUTLET.COM EN21-10829  Stools for Art Class (attached Quo  06/25/21 13- 228.49
P0O21-01656 AMAZON.COM EN21-10863  Art Supplies - BV 06/28/21 38.68- 267.17
P0O21-01945 NASCO EN21-11145  Art Supplies 06/30/21 403.60- 670.77
Account Total  06/30/21 7 500000 ! 500000 00 4,329.23
(015049) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-823-0808 Measure U MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-06988 DLV Art Measure U 03/18/21 2,185.00 2,815.00
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-06989 DLV Art Measure U 03/18/21 2,185.00- 5,000.00
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-06990 DLV Art Measure U- Open PO 03/18/21 2,185.00 2,815.00
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-08068 DLV Art Measure U- Open PO 04/12/21 1,741.47- 4,556.47
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-07264 DLV Art Measure U- Open PO 04/12/21 1,741.47 2,815.00
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-09313 DLV Art Measure U- Open PO 05/07/21 443.53- 3,258.53
BR21-01255 BD- INV21-00255 05/19/21 1,100.00- 2,158.53
Account Total  06/30/21 "7 500000 390000 00 1,741.47
(015050) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-824-0808 Measure U,MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-00859  Art Supplies 08/10/20 1,500.00 3,500.00
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2020 to 06/30/2021 Fiscal Year 2020/21
Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
(015050) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-824-0808 Measure U,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)
AR21-00237 GAEL-CREDIT REFUND CK1087! 09/09/20 33.35- 3,5633.35
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-03915  Art Supplies 12/07/20 100.29- 3,633.64
P021-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-03570  Art Supplies 12/07/20 97.03 3,536.61
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-03571  Art Supplies 12/07/20 3.26 3,533.35
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-05055  Art Supplies 01/25/21 392.48- 3,925.83
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-04758  Art Supplies 01/25/21 313.98 3,611.85
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-04759  Art Supplies 01/25/21 78.50 3,533.35
P0O21-01411 AMAZON.COM EN21-05149  Arts Supplies - Vickie Gilbers 01/27/21 550.00 2,983.35
P0O21-01411 AMAZON.COM EN21-05926  Arts Supplies - Vickie Gilbers 02/22/21 535.22- 3,5618.57
P0O21-01411 AMAZON.COM EX21-05626  Arts Supplies - Vickie Gilbers 02/22/21 535.22 2,983.35
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-06652  Art Supplies 03/10/21 2,390.00 593.35
P0O21-01711 SCHOOL SPECIALTY Il EN21-06747  Art Supplies 03/12/21 345.00 248.35
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-07839  Art Supplies 04/05/21 147.24- 395.59
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07214  Art Supplies 04/05/21 6.53 389.06
P021-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07215  Art Supplies 04/05/21 140.71 248.35
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-08138  Art Supplies 04/12/21 113.65- 362.00
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07357  Art Supplies 04/12/21 1.94 360.06
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07358  Art Supplies 04/12/21 39.30 320.76
P021-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07359  Art Supplies 04/12/21 72.41 248.35
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-08775  Art Supplies 04/26/21 2,390.00- 2,638.35
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-07847  Art Supplies 04/26/21 2,085.36 552.99
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-08171  Art Supplies 04/26/21 1,186.45 633.46-
P0O21-01411 AMAZON.COM EN21-09027  Arts Supplies - Vickie Gilbers 04/29/21 14.78- 618.68-
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-09158  Art Supplies 05/03/21 214.59 833.27-
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-08523  Art Supplies 05/03/21 214.59- 618.68-
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-09415  Art Supplies 05/10/21 211.06- 407.62-
P0O21-01711 SCHOOL SPECIALTY Il EN21-09435  Art Supplies 05/10/21 307.78- 99.84-
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-08684  Art Supplies 05/10/21 211.06 310.90-
P0O21-01711 SCHOOL SPECIALTY Il EX21-08716  Art Supplies 05/10/21 307.78 618.68-
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-09540  Art Supplies 05/14/21 3.53- 615.15-
P021-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-09666  Art Supplies 05/21/21 746.34- 131.19
P0O21-01711 SCHOOL SPECIALTY Il EN21-10124  Art Supplies 06/03/21 37.22- 168.41
P0O21-01711 SCHOOL SPECIALTY Il EN21-10758  Art Supplies 06/23/21 37.22 131.19
P0O21-01711 SCHOOL SPECIALTY Il EN21-11154  Art Supplies 06/30/21 37.22- 168.41
Account Total  06/30/21 500000 ! 500000 . 00 483159
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2020 to 06/30/2021 Fiscal Year 2020/21
Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance

(015051) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-827-0808 Measure U, MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
P0O21-01022 PHOENIX CERAMICS ¢ EN21-02778  Quote to Fix Kiln at Westlake 10/26/20 148.33 4,851.67
BR21-00403  RB-FIX KILN 10/27/20 150.00- 4,701.67
P0O21-01022 PHOENIX CERAMICS ¢ EN21-02784  Quote to Fix Kiln at Westlake 10/27/20 148.33- 4,850.00
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-07021  Dick blick Open PO - Art 03/19/21 1,600.00 3,250.00
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-07261  Dick blick Open PO - Art 03/23/21 1,600.00- 4,850.00
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-07262  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  03/23/21 1,600.00 3,250.00
P0O21-02032 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN21-08519  Art Supplies - RS 0808, Nolte 04/20/21 3,250.00 .00
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-09159  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  05/03/21 11.29- 11.29
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-08524  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  05/03/21 11.29 .00
P021-02032 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN21-09360  Art Supplies - RS 0808, Nolte 05/10/21 2,963.05- 2,963.05
P0O21-02032 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX21-08610  Art Supplies - RS 0808, Nolte 05/10/21 2,962.93 A2
P021-02032 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX21-08610  Unpaid Tax 05/10/21 A2 .00
P0O21-02032 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN21-09607  Art Supplies - RS 0808, Nolte 05/19/21 286.95- 286.95
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-09802  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  05/24/21 1,364.14- 1,651.09
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-09056  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  05/24/21 1,442.21 208.88
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-09057  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  05/24/21 39.52 169.36
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-09058  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  05/24/21 117.59- 286.95
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-09994  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  05/31/21 117.58- 404.53
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-09298  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  05/31/21 117.58 286.95
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-10220  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  06/07/21 61.92- 348.87
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-09548  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  06/07/21 61.92 286.95
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-10389  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  06/10/21 45.07- 332.02

Account Total  06/30/21 "7 500000 48500 00 4,517.98

(022338) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-5600-827-0808 Measure U,RENTAL/LEASE/RE
BR21-00403  RB-FIX KILN 10/27/20 150.00 150.00
P0O21-01022 PHOENIX CERAMICS ¢ EN21-02798  Quote to Fix Kiln at Westlake 10/27/20 148.33 1.67
P0O21-01022 PHOENIX CERAMICS & EN21-02803  Quote to Fix Kiln at Westlake 10/27/20 148.33- 150.00

Account Total  06/30/21 T 00 15000 o0 T 00

(025702) 01-0808-0-1150-1000-5800-823-0808 Measure U,PROF/CONSULT SE
BR21-01255  BD- INV21-00255 05/19/21 1,100.00 1,100.00
P0O21-02138 SANTA CRUZ COE EN21-09927 CFP - VIRTUAL OUTDOOR SCIE  05/24/21 1,100.00 .00
P0O21-02138 SANTA CRUZ COE EN21-10236  CFP - VIRTUAL OUTDOOR SCIE  06/07/21 1,100.00- 1,100.00
P0O21-02138 SANTA CRUZ COE EX21-09572  CFP - VIRTUAL OUTDOOR SCIE  06/07/21 1,100.00 .00
SANTA CRUZ COE EX21-09906  INV21-00255 06/14/21 1,100.00 1,100.00-
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Fiscal17a

Detail for Dates 07/01/2020 to 06/30/2021

Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Fiscal Year 2020/21

Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
(025702) 01-0808-0-1150-1000-5800-823-0808 Measure U,PROF/CONSULT SE (continued)
SANTA CRUZ COE EX21-10290  Reversal of EX21-09906 06/29/21 1,100.00- .00
Account Total  06/30/21 00 110000 00 1,100.00
(016545) 01-0808-0-1250-1000-4300-520-0808 Measure U, MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
BR21-00207  BD- Gray's Music Instruments ope  08/26/20 5,000.00- 7,000.00
Account Total  06/30/21 12,0000 700000 o0 T 00
(016260) 01-0808-0-1250-1000-5600-520-0808 Measure U,RENTAL/LEASE/RE
BR21-00207  BD- Gray's Music Instruments ope  08/26/20 5,000.00 5,000.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-01277  Steve Gray 08/26/20 5,000.00 .00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-01503  Steve Gray 09/08/20 30.00- 30.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-01322  Steve Gray 09/08/20 30.00 .00
P021-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-02005  Steve Gray 09/28/20 368.71- 368.71
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-01805  Steve Gray 09/28/20 368.71 .00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-02327  Steve Gray 10/12/20 17.48- 17.48
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-02119  Steve Gray 10/12/20 17.48 .00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-06384  Steve Gray 03/04/21 4,583.81- 4,583.81
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-08419  Steve Gray 04/19/21 4,393.81 190.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-07633  Steve Gray 04/19/21 190.00 .00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-09419  Steve Gray 05/10/21 25.00- 25.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-08689  Steve Gray 05/10/21 25.00 .00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-09609  Steve Gray 05/20/21 4,368.81- 4,368.81
EMPLOYMENT DEV. DI EX21-09905 6791 06/14/21 90.00 4,278.81
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-10615  Steve Gray 06/21/21 4,008.81 270.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-10001  Steve Gray 06/21/21 75.00 195.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-10002  Steve Gray 06/21/21 40.00 155.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-10003  Steve Gray 06/21/21 185.00 30.00-
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-10004  Steve Gray 06/21/21 60.00 90.00-
P021-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-10831  Steve Gray 06/25/21 4,008.81- 3,918.81
Account Total  06/30/21 T 00 500000 00 1,081.19
(022062) 01-0808-0-1250-4100-4300-031-0807 Measure U MATERIALS & SUP
BR21-00332  19/20 Carryover 09/30/20 39,350.00 39,350.00
BR21-00755  2nd Interim-ST 01/31/21 18,395.00- 20,955.00
BR21-01222  BL-1 X BONUS OFF SS 05/13/21 200.00- 20,755.00
Account Total  06/30/21 T 00 2075500 o0 T 00
(022069) 01-0808-0-1250-4100-4300-032-0807 Measure U MATERIALS & SUP
BR21-00332  19/20 Carryover 09/30/20 45,000.00 45,000.00
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Fiscal17a

Detail for Dates 07/01/2020 to 06/30/2021

Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Fiscal Year 2020/21

Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance

(022063) 01-0808-0-1270-4100-4300-031-0807 Measure U,MATERIALS & SUP
BR21-00332 19/20 Carryover 09/30/20 232.00 232.00
BR21-01260 BL-1 X BONUS OFF SS STAT BE 05/13/21 41.00- 191.00

Account Total  06/30/21 T 00 Troro0 T o0 T 00

(022070) 01-0808-0-1270-4100-4300-032-0807 Measure U,MATERIALS & SUP
BR21-00332 19/20 Carryover 09/30/20 108.00 108.00

(022066) 01-0808-0-1400-4200-4300-031-0807 Measure U,MATERIALS & SUP
BR21-00332 19/20 Carryover 09/30/20 34,625.00 34,625.00
ER21-00585 SCCS EMP REIMB EN21-09647  Joe Culver 05/21/21 276.00 34,349.00
ER21-00585 SCCS EMP REIMB AP21-00361 Joe Culver 06/30/21 264.00 34,085.00
ER21-00585 SCCS EMP REIMB EN21-11282  Joe Culver 06/30/21 264.00- 34,349.00
ER21-00585 SCCS EMP REIMB EN21-11334 Joe Culver 06/30/21 12.00- 34,361.00

Account Total  06/30/21 ~ T 00 3ae2s00 00 T 264.00

(022071) 01-0808-0-1400-4200-4300-032-0807 Measure U,MATERIALS & SUP

BR21-00332 19/20 Carryover 09/30/20 32,879.00 32,879.00
(020426) 01-0808-0-1400-4200-5800-831-0808 Measure U,PROF/CONSULT SE
BA21-00001 Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01  07/01/20 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
(020424) 01-0808-0-1400-4200-5800-832-0808 Measure U,PROF/CONSULT SE

BA21-00001 Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01  07/01/20 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Total for Expense Accounts 88,244.00 213,075.00 .00 21,167.46 191,907.54
Total for Org 014 and Expense accounts 88,244.00 213,075.00 .00 21,167.46 191,907.54
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	Account Transaction Detail-Balance 
	1
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	01-0808-0-0000-2420-5800-520-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-0000-2495-4300-831-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1110-1000-4300-832-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1110-1000-4399-014-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1110-1000-4399-058-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-821-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-823-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-824-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-827-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1120-1000-5600-827-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1150-1000-5800-823-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1250-1000-4300-520-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1250-1000-5600-520-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1250-4100-4300-031-0807
	1

	01-0808-0-1250-4100-4300-032-0807
	1

	01-0808-0-1270-4100-4300-031-0807
	1

	01-0808-0-1270-4100-4300-032-0807
	1

	01-0808-0-1400-4200-4300-031-0807
	1

	01-0808-0-1400-4200-4300-032-0807
	1

	01-0808-0-1400-4200-5800-831-0808
	1

	01-0808-0-1400-4200-5800-832-0808
	1











